[ project_mod_identifier | agency| partner | funding amount| date_from |

date_to | project_name

14-JV-11261919-030/4 |USFS $140,349.00 Using Tree Rings to Understand the Impacts of Climate Change in Interior Alaska
15-JV-11261979-051/2 |USFS |PSU $34,000.00 Bio-Monitoring Pollution with Moss

16-JV-11261933-023/1 |USFS  UAS $104,924.00 Modeling Stream Ecosystem Dynamic Groups to Support River Restoration and
17-JV-11261933-047/0 'USFS UAS $41,905.00 Alaska Coastal Rainforest Center Director

17-JV-11261944-054/0 USFS  UAS $44,975.00 Integrating Tribal and Governmental Management into Regional ConservationPlanning
17-JV-11261985-068/0 USFS  PSU $57,385.00 Understanding and Evaluation Diversity

68-0436-17-004/0 NRCS OSU $250,000.00 Identify key ground beetles species that feed on best slugs in no-till systems
68-0436-17-027/0 NRCS OSU $100,000.00 Conserve Sage Grouse and Advance Sagebrush Habitat and Rural Community Health in
68-3A75-17-449/0 NRCS OSU $100,000.00 Identifying soil biological properties that change in response to either management or
68-7482-16-527/1 NRCS OSU $100,000.00 Evaluating Greater Sage-Grouse response to landscape-level removal of encroaching
F16AC00236/1 USFWS WSU $20,000.00 Student Experience Program in Cultural Resource Management

F17AC00124/0 USFWS UW $52,000.00 2 /2 /2017 7 /30/2019 Monitor Impacts to Rare Plant Species from Range Fire

F17AC00265/0 USFWS 0sU $75,000.00 5/10/2017 5 /10/2018 Influence of Raves on Baker GRSG Pop

F17AC00270/0 USFWS 0OSU $76,377.000 7 /12/2017 9 /30/2020 Analysis of Long-Term Seabird Colony Legacy Data

F17AC00343/0 USFWS UAS $24,346.00 6/1/2017 12/31/2018 Yellow-Cedar Decline and Recovery: Climate Monitoring and Data Assimilation
F17AC00344/0 USFWS UO $15,009.00 9/15/2017 9 /30/2019 North Pacific Landscape Conservation Cooperative - University of Oregon: Fostering
F17AC00436/0 USFWS |WSU $6,229.00 7/15/2017| 7 /14/2018 HexSim Parameterization Support

F17AC00468/0 USFWS PSU $47,591.00 10/1 /2017 9 /30/2019 2018 WSP Nest Monitoring & Protection

F17AC00469/0 USFWS UW $16,426.00 10/1 /2017 9 /30/2020 Stormwater Threats and Clean Water Solutions for Puget Sound Salmonids and their
F17AC00547/0 USFWS 0OSU $35,602.50 8/2/2017 7/31/2018 Grazing Season of Use OSU Study

F17AC00813/0 USFWS 0OSU $54,273.00 12/1 /2017 3 /31/2019 CATE Monitoring Strategy 2018

F17AC00828/0 USFWS 0sU $20,000.00 8 /28/2017 5 /10/2018 Influence of Raves on Baker GRSG-Part 2

F17AC00978/0 USFWS UW $5,100.00 8/18/2017| 6/30/2018 Flora of the Pacific Northwest

G16AC00065/1 USGS UW $30,000.00 Predicting the Next High-Impact Insect Invasion: Elucidating Traits and Factors
G16AC00114/3 USGS PSU $25,000.00 Remote Sensing of Glaciers and Glacier Change in the American West

G17AC00139/0 USGS UW $39,752.000 7/1/2017 12/31/2018 Using Data and Models to Assess Impacts and Adapt to Climate Change: Handbood for
G17AC00186/0 USGS UW $37,565.00 9/1/2017 8/31/2018 The Western Mountain Initiative: Vulnerability and Adaptation to Climate Change in
G17AC00389/0 USGS OIT $60,000.00 8/23/2017 2 /22/2018 Phenology and Climate Change in the Pacific Northwest: Status and Resources for
G17AC00421/0 USGS UW $98,312.79. 9/5/2017 3 /4 /2018 Synthesis of Forest Vegetation Changes Resulting from Changing Wildfire Regimes
W912HZ-16-2-0013/1 USACE UID $2,537,123.00 9 /30/2020 Columbia River Basin (CRB) Fish Monitoring and Evaluation Studies
W912HZ-16-2-0030/2 USACE OSU $253,636.00 Willamette River Instream Ecological Flow Science Review and Analyses Prioritization”
W912HZ-17-2-0005/0 |USACE PSU $30,510.46 4 /26/2017 4 /26/2018 Understanding Avian Flocks Near and Entering Civil Infrastructure for Species of
W912HZ-17-2-0005/1 |USACE PSU $49,489.54 Understanding Avian Flocks Near and Entering Civil Infrastructure for Species of
W912HZ-17-2-0025/0 |USACE PSU $80,000.00 9/25/2017 9 /30/2018 CE-QUAL W2 Model Support for Columbia and Snake River System

L13AC00223/3 BLM uiD $78,000.00 Biological Control Agent Evaluation and Development

L13AC00234/5 BLM OoSsuU $140,000.00 Oregon Flora Project

L14AC00032/4 BLM uw $10,000.00 BLM OR/WA CESU Flora of the Pacific Northwest Revision

L14AC00128/3 BLM Wsu $33,000.00 WEW Fender's Blue Butterfly Research and Habitat Project

L14AC00128/4 BLM Wsu $8,000.00 WEW Fender's Blue Butterfly Research and Habitat Project

L14AC00354/2 BLM osu $15,000.00 Inner City Youth Institute Program, Oregon State Office

L15AC00045/3 BLM PSU $72,000.00 ORBIC Western Snowy Plover Monitoring and Nest Protection

L15AC00046/1 BLM PSU $36,000.00 CCSP Western Lily Studies

L16AC00009/1 BLM OSuU $15,000.00 BLM OR/WA 4-H International Summer Camp

L16AC00091/1 BLM osu $555,000.00 BLM OR/WA CESU Sage Grouse Habitat Monitoring and Assessment

L16AC00091/2 BLM osu $600,000.00 BLM OR/WA CESU Sage Grouse Habitat Monitoring and Assessment



| project_mod_identifier | agency| partner | funding amount| date_from |

L16AC00164/1
L16AC00164/2
L16AC00166/1
L16AC00167/1
L16AC00169/1
L16AC00203/1
L16AC00292/1
L16AC00346/1
L16AC00348/1
L16AC00348/2
L16AC00349/1
L17AC00001/0
L17AC00194/0
L17AC00200/0
L17AC00276/0
L17AC00287/0
L17AC00296/0
L17AC00410/0
NOAA1/2

P14AC01482/3
P14AC01527/4
P14AC01711/3
P15AC00448/3
P15AC00448/4
P15AC00967/2
P15AC00990/2
P15AC01248/2
P15AC01598/3
P15AC01644/1
P15AC01669/3
P16AC00082/1
P16AC00349/1
P16AC00848/2
P16AC01362/1
P16AC01416/1
P16AC01458/1
P16AC01483/1
P16AC01561/1
P16AC01609/1
P16AC01754/1
P16AC01846/2
P17AC00106/0
P17AC00315/0
P17AC00482/0
P17AC00524/0

BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
NOAA
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS

PSU
PSU
(ON]V)
Uw
Sou
uo
oI
Uw
Oosu
Oosu
uiD
oIT
PSU
uo
Oosu
Oosu
0osu
Sou
UAA
uo
CWu
Oosu
SMUMN
SMUMN
uiD
PSU
Uw
Oosu
WWwWu
uo
Uw
osu
Sou
osu
uiD
uiD
PSU
uo
uiD
SMUMN
Uw
0osu
PSU
PSU
Uw

$69,313.00
$30,000.00

$7,500.00
$42,350.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00

$9,000.00
$212,100.00
$200,000.00
$174,000.00
$16,343.00
$10,238.00 2/1/2017
$157,908.00 8/28/2017
$5,600.00 9/15/2017
$25,000.00
$90,000.00
$90,000.00
$6,000.00
$633,000.00
$49,999.99
$9,499.39
$15,935.52
$100,001.60
$25,008.59
$37,298.73
$54,922.59
$34,918.00
$309,910.35
$83,405.00
$3,000.00
$81,618.00
$10,000.00
$218,920.19
$88,054.00
$38,170.05
$13,412.76
$64,609.71
$29,792.00
$17,163.82
$65,009.45
$55,814.87
$463,485.00 12/30/2016
$94,910.39 6/20/2017
$22,339.00 7/12/2017
$18,557.00 7/3 /2017

9/8 /2017

date_to | project_name
OR Biodiversity Information Center and Biological Conservation
OR Biodiversity Information Center and Biological Conservation
Central Oregon Live Fules Moisture Monitoring Project
Rare Care and Plant Conservation
O&C Railroad Buck Rock Tunnel
CCS Cultural Rimrock Draw Rockshelter
CESU Drought and Sage Brush: Management Implications
BLM OR/WA PNW CESU Cooperative Research
BLM OR/WA PNW CESU Cooperative Research
BLM OR/WA PNW CESU Cooperative Research
BLM OR/WA PNW CESU COOPERATIVE RESEARCH
10/31/2017 BLM OR/WA, Inventory of Vernal Pool Suitable Habitat, Klamath Falls Resource Area
8/27/2022 BLM OR/WA Watershed Assessment Model Development
9 /14/2022 BLM OR/WA CESU Archaeological Studies Dry Bones Complex
BLM OR/WA Yaquina Head Outstanding Natural Area (YHONA) Seabird Study
9 /7 /2022 BLM OR/WA CESU Assessment of Sage-grouse Response to Wildfire and Juniper
BLM OR/WA CESU Oregon Sagegrouse and Sagebrush Obligate Songbird Conservation
BLM OR/WA CESU Acoustic Old Growth Monitoring 1
Kachemak Bay NERR
12/31/2018|Dissemination Strategies for Honoring Tribal Legacies in the Studies of Lewis and Clark:
8 /14/2019|Monitoring and Studying the Effects of Atmospheric Deposition and Other Water
6 /30/2018 Landscape Change Detection in North Coast and Cascades Network (NCCN) Parks in
Extending Alaska Region National Hydrography Dataset Editing Protocols and Data
Extending Alaska Region National Hydrography Dataset Editing Protocols and Data
12/31/2018|Long-term Monitoring of Quaking Aspen (Populus tremuloides) in the Upper Columbia
12/31/2019|Olympic National Park Vegetation Inventory Map Product Development
11/1 /2018 Strategic Approaches for Climate Change Vulnerability Assessment across the National
12/15/2019|Development of a National Parks and Protected Areas Cooperative Studies Program on
4 /1 /2019 Preparing National Park Service Records for Improved Public Access
Technical Assistance in Cultural Landscape Climate Change Adaptation
Evaluate displacement of birds by recreational activities in Denali National Park
Supporting the Ocean Noise Reference Station Network with Underwater
10/31/2018|Completing Vegetation Mapping Products of Crater Lake National Park and Updating
8 /31/2021|Determining Status of Surface Water Quality in Parks of the Pacific West Region
Avian Inventory and Habitat Analysis of the Weippe Prairie, Nez Perce National
8 /31/2020 Technical Assistance in Developing Vegetation Monitoring Protocols for the Upper
9 /30/2020 Traditional Cultural Properties and Planning at Yosemite National Park

Camas Propagation Research for Restoration of Weippe Prairie, Nez Perce National
4 /30/2019 Natural Resource Condition Assessments for Cumberland Island and Cape Hatteras
Leadership, Coordination, and Administrative Oversight for the Pacific Northwest
9 /30/2019 Leigh and String Lakes Visitor Use Study at Grand Teton National Park
4 /30/2019 Assessing the Impacts of Climate Change on Vulnerable Coastal Cultural Resources
3 /30/2019 Kobuk Valley National Park Traditional Use Study, Native Villages of Kiana and Ambler
6 /30/2019 Luminescence Dating at Menard Hodges Site



| project_mod_identifier | agency| partner | funding amount |

P17AC00585/0
P17AC00646/0
P17AC00663/0
P17AC00797/0
P17AC01050/0
P17AC01127/0
P17AC01143/0
P17AC01225/0
P17AC01228/0
P17AC01232/0
P17AC01288/0
P17AC01303/0
P17AC01307/0
P17AC01394/0
P17AC01422/0
P17AC01447/0
P17AC01530/0
P17AC01563/0
P17AC01603/0
P17AC01656/0
P17AC01691/0
P17AC01712/0
P17AC01723/0
R14AC00042/3
R17AC00024/0

NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
NPS
USBR
USBR

Uw
(ON]V)
SMUMN
Uw
UVM
PSU
uiD
uo
PSU
WSU
uo
Uw
uo
uo
Sou
Uw
uo
Oosu
Oosu
PSU
uiD
WSU
uiD
Uw

$59,379.00
$55,710.00
$24,944.00
$60,066.07
$33,483.44
$195,326.60
$121,864.02
$9,087.63
$24,499.98
$98,531.67
$73,064.64
$23,088.00
$25,280.00
$74,700.00
$209,476.00
$99,814.95
$9,886.09
$37,899.08
$344,078.01
$79,333.41
$23,794.78
$20,450.71
$29,375.18
$35,316.00
$18,097.00

date_from
7 /31/2017
7/1/2017
5/2 /4201
7/1/2017
8/10/2017
9/15/2017
9/15/2017
8/15/2017
8 /30/2017
9/6 /2017
9/1/2017
9/10/2017
8/1/2017
8/21/2017
7/1/2017
9/15/2017
8/31/2017
9/15/2017
9/15/2017
9/15/2017
9/5 /2017
9/21/2017
9/25/2017

11/18/2016

date_to project_name
12/31/2022 Landscape Change Detection with National Park Service Inventory and
5/31/2021 Investigate the Ecology of Resident Birds in relation to Climate Change in Interior Alaska
8/31/2018 Summer Visitor Use and Resource Monitoring at Focal Attractions and Trails in
6 /30/2020|Natural Resource Condition Assessment for Salinas Pueblo Missions National
6 /30/2019|Enable Public and Research Access to the Peter Misch Geology Collection through
10/30/2019 Conduct Historic Preservation Field School to Assess and Stabilize the Lost Horse Mill,
1/26/2020 Mount Rainier and North Cascades National Parks Vegetation Inventory Map Product
5/31/2018 Landscape Architecture Design Prescriptions for the Craters of the Moon Visitor Center
12/15/2018|Complete Historic Structure Report of the Pinnacles Bear Valley School
12/31/2018 Public Archaeology Field School Analysis, Archaeological Overview and Assessment, and
9 /1 /2019|Documenting African American Migration, Segregation, and Civil Rights History at
12/31/2020/Nominate “Mission 66” Properties at Crater Lake National Park to the National Register
5 /1 /2018|Estimating risk to humpback whales from shipping: a comparative approach from
6 /1 /2022 FOUN Cultural Landscape Report
6 /1 /2022 PECO Cultural Landscape Report
1 /30/2019 Inventory, Monitoring, Education, and Research Partnership between the Klamath
12/31/2018|Characterizing Spotted Owl Habitat Using LiDAR
1/31/2019 Prepare National Register Nomination for Santa Rosa Island Archeological District
6 /28/2019 Development of Dog Management Monitoring Program and Protocols for Golden Gate
1 /31/2019 Pacific Northwest Bat Identification and White-Nose Syndrome Surveillance
9 /30/2019 Historic and Contemporary Tribal Uses and Issues in the Lower Columbia Region
10/1 /2019 Administrative Support for the Upper Columbia Basin Network Inventory and
8 /31/2020 Habitat Assessment for Re-establishing Extirpated Cascades Frog in Lassen Volcanic
2014-2019 Lapwai Basin Steelhead Density Monitoring
11/30/2016 Recalibration of Columbia Basic VIC Model



