project_mod_identifier	agency	partner	funding amount	date_from	date_to	project_name
14-JV-11261919-030/4	USFS	UAA	\$140,349.00			Using Tree Rings to Understand the Impacts of Climate Change in Interior Alaska
15-JV-11261979-051/2	USFS	PSU	\$34,000.00			Bio-Monitoring Pollution with Moss
16-JV-11261933-023/1	USFS	UAS	\$104,924.00			Modeling Stream Ecosystem Dynamic Groups to Support River Restoration and
17-JV-11261933-047/0	USFS	UAS	\$41,905.00			Alaska Coastal Rainforest Center Director
17-JV-11261944-054/0	USFS	UAS	\$44,975.00			Integrating Tribal and Governmental Management into Regional ConservationPlanning
17-JV-11261985-068/0	USFS	PSU	\$57,385.00			Understanding and Evaluation Diversity
68-0436-17-004/0	NRCS	OSU	\$250,000.00			Identify key ground beetles species that feed on best slugs in no-till systems
68-0436-17-027/0	NRCS	OSU	\$100,000.00			Conserve Sage Grouse and Advance Sagebrush Habitat and Rural Community Health in
68-3A75-17-449/0	NRCS	OSU	\$100,000.00			Identifying soil biological properties that change in response to either management or
68-7482-16-527/1	NRCS	OSU	\$100,000.00			Evaluating Greater Sage-Grouse response to landscape-level removal of encroaching
F16AC00236/1	USFWS	WSU	\$20,000.00			Student Experience Program in Cultural Resource Management
F17AC00124/0	USFWS	UW	\$52,000.00	2 /2 /2017	7 /30/2019	Monitor Impacts to Rare Plant Species from Range Fire
F17AC00265/0	USFWS	OSU	\$75,000.00	5/10/2017	5/10/2018	Influence of Raves on Baker GRSG Pop
F17AC00270/0	USFWS	OSU	\$76,377.00	7 /12/2017	9/30/2020	Analysis of Long-Term Seabird Colony Legacy Data
F17AC00343/0	USFWS	UAS	\$24,346.00	6/1/2017	12/31/2018	Yellow-Cedar Decline and Recovery: Climate Monitoring and Data Assimilation
F17AC00344/0	USFWS	UO	\$15,009.00	9/15/2017	9/30/2019	North Pacific Landscape Conservation Cooperative - University of Oregon: Fostering
F17AC00436/0	USFWS	WSU	\$6,229.00	7/15/2017	7 /14/2018	HexSim Parameterization Support
F17AC00468/0	USFWS	PSU	\$47,591.00	10/1 /2017		2018 WSP Nest Monitoring & Protection
F17AC00469/0	USFWS	UW	\$16,426.00	10/1 /2017		Stormwater Threats and Clean Water Solutions for Puget Sound Salmonids and their
F17AC00547/0	USFWS	OSU	\$35,602.50	8 /2 /2017	7 /31/2018	Grazing Season of Use OSU Study
F17AC00813/0	USFWS	OSU	\$54,273.00	12/1/2017		CATE Monitoring Strategy 2018
F17AC00828/0	USFWS	OSU	\$20,000.00	8/28/2017		Influence of Raves on Baker GRSG-Part 2
F17AC00978/0	USFWS	UW	\$5,100.00	8/18/2017	6/30/2018	Flora of the Pacific Northwest
G16AC00065/1	USGS	UW	\$30,000.00			Predicting the Next High-Impact Insect Invasion: Elucidating Traits and Factors
G16AC00114/3	USGS	PSU	\$25,000.00			Remote Sensing of Glaciers and Glacier Change in the American West
G17AC00139/0	USGS	UW	\$39,752.00	7 /1 /2017	12/31/2018	Using Data and Models to Assess Impacts and Adapt to Climate Change: Handbood for
G17AC00186/0	USGS	UW	\$37,565.00	9 /1 /2017	8/31/2018	The Western Mountain Initiative: Vulnerability and Adaptation to Climate Change in
G17AC00389/0	USGS	OIT	\$60,000.00	8/23/2017	2 /22/2018	Phenology and Climate Change in the Pacific Northwest: Status and Resources for
G17AC00421/0	USGS	UW	\$98,312.79	9 /5 /2017	3 /4 /2018	Synthesis of Forest Vegetation Changes Resulting from Changing Wildfire Regimes
W912HZ-16-2-0013/1	USACE	UID	\$2,537,123.00		9/30/2020	Columbia River Basin (CRB) Fish Monitoring and Evaluation Studies
W912HZ-16-2-0030/2	USACE	OSU	\$253,636.00			Willamette River Instream Ecological Flow Science Review and Analyses Prioritization"
W912HZ-17-2-0005/0	USACE	PSU	\$30,510.46	4 /26/2017	4 /26/2018	Understanding Avian Flocks Near and Entering Civil Infrastructure for Species of
W912HZ-17-2-0005/1	USACE	PSU	\$49,489.54			Understanding Avian Flocks Near and Entering Civil Infrastructure for Species of
W912HZ-17-2-0025/0	USACE	PSU	\$80,000.00	9 /25/2017	9/30/2018	CE-QUAL W2 Model Support for Columbia and Snake River System
L13AC00223/3	BLM	UID	\$78,000.00			Biological Control Agent Evaluation and Development
L13AC00234/5	BLM	OSU	\$140,000.00			Oregon Flora Project
L14AC00032/4	BLM	UW	\$10,000.00			BLM OR/WA CESU Flora of the Pacific Northwest Revision
L14AC00128/3	BLM	WSU	\$33,000.00			WEW Fender's Blue Butterfly Research and Habitat Project
L14AC00128/4	BLM	WSU	\$8,000.00			WEW Fender's Blue Butterfly Research and Habitat Project
L14AC00354/2	BLM	OSU	\$15,000.00			Inner City Youth Institute Program, Oregon State Office
L15AC00045/3	BLM	PSU	\$72,000.00			ORBIC Western Snowy Plover Monitoring and Nest Protection
L15AC00046/1	BLM	PSU	\$36,000.00			CCSP Western Lily Studies
L16AC00009/1	BLM	OSU	\$15,000.00			BLM OR/WA 4-H International Summer Camp
L16AC00091/1	BLM	OSU	\$555,000.00			BLM OR/WA CESU Sage Grouse Habitat Monitoring and Assessment
L16AC00091/2	BLM	OSU	\$600,000.00			BLM OR/WA CESU Sage Grouse Habitat Monitoring and Assessment

project_mod_identifier	agency	partner	funding amount	date_from	date_to	project_name
L16AC00164/1	BLM	PSU	\$69,313.00		_	OR Biodiversity Information Center and Biological Conservation
L16AC00164/2	BLM	PSU	\$30,000.00			OR Biodiversity Information Center and Biological Conservation
L16AC00166/1	BLM	OSU	\$7,500.00			Central Oregon Live Fules Moisture Monitoring Project
L16AC00167/1	BLM	UW	\$42,350.00			Rare Care and Plant Conservation
L16AC00169/1	BLM	SOU	\$15,000.00			O&C Railroad Buck Rock Tunnel
L16AC00203/1	BLM	UO	\$20,000.00			CCS Cultural Rimrock Draw Rockshelter
L16AC00292/1	BLM	OIT	\$9,000.00			CESU Drought and Sage Brush: Management Implications
L16AC00346/1	BLM	UW	\$212,100.00			BLM OR/WA PNW CESU Cooperative Research
L16AC00348/1	BLM	OSU	\$200,000.00			BLM OR/WA PNW CESU Cooperative Research
L16AC00348/2	BLM	OSU	\$174,000.00			BLM OR/WA PNW CESU Cooperative Research
L16AC00349/1	BLM	UID	\$16,343.00			BLM OR/WA PNW CESU COOPERATIVE RESEARCH
L17AC00001/0	BLM	OIT	\$10,238.00	2 /1 /2017	10/31/2017	BLM OR/WA, Inventory of Vernal Pool Suitable Habitat, Klamath Falls Resource Area
L17AC00194/0	BLM	PSU	\$157,908.00	8 /28/2017	8/27/2022	BLM OR/WA Watershed Assessment Model Development
L17AC00200/0	BLM	UO	\$5,600.00	9/15/2017	9/14/2022	BLM OR/WA CESU Archaeological Studies Dry Bones Complex
L17AC00276/0	BLM	OSU	\$25,000.00			BLM OR/WA Yaquina Head Outstanding Natural Area (YHONA) Seabird Study
L17AC00287/0	BLM	OSU	\$90,000.00	9 /8 /2017	9 /7 /2022	BLM OR/WA CESU Assessment of Sage-grouse Response to Wildfire and Juniper
L17AC00296/0	BLM	OSU	\$90,000.00			BLM OR/WA CESU Oregon Sagegrouse and Sagebrush Obligate Songbird Conservation
L17AC00410/0	BLM	SOU	\$6,000.00			BLM OR/WA CESU Acoustic Old Growth Monitoring 1
NOAA1/2	NOAA	UAA	\$633,000.00			Kachemak Bay NERR
P14AC01482/3	NPS	UO	\$49,999.99		12/31/2018	Dissemination Strategies for Honoring Tribal Legacies in the Studies of Lewis and Clark:
P14AC01527/4	NPS	CWU	\$9,499.39			Monitoring and Studying the Effects of Atmospheric Deposition and Other Water
P14AC01711/3	NPS	OSU	\$15,935.52			Landscape Change Detection in North Coast and Cascades Network (NCCN) Parks in
P15AC00448/3	NPS	SMUMN	\$100,001.60			Extending Alaska Region National Hydrography Dataset Editing Protocols and Data
P15AC00448/4	NPS	SMUMN	\$25,008.59			Extending Alaska Region National Hydrography Dataset Editing Protocols and Data
P15AC00967/2	NPS	UID	\$37,298.73		12/31/2018	Long-term Monitoring of Quaking Aspen (Populus tremuloides) in the Upper Columbia
P15AC00990/2	NPS	PSU	\$54,922.59		12/31/2019	Olympic National Park Vegetation Inventory Map Product Development
P15AC01248/2	NPS	UW	\$34,918.00		11/1 /2018	Strategic Approaches for Climate Change Vulnerability Assessment across the National
P15AC01598/3	NPS	OSU	\$309,910.35		12/15/2019	Development of a National Parks and Protected Areas Cooperative Studies Program on
P15AC01644/1	NPS	WWU	\$83,405.00		4 /1 /2019	Preparing National Park Service Records for Improved Public Access
P15AC01669/3	NPS	UO	\$3,000.00			Technical Assistance in Cultural Landscape Climate Change Adaptation
P16AC00082/1	NPS	UW	\$81,618.00			Evaluate displacement of birds by recreational activities in Denali National Park
P16AC00349/1	NPS	OSU	\$10,000.00			Supporting the Ocean Noise Reference Station Network with Underwater
P16AC00848/2	NPS	SOU	\$218,920.19		10/31/2018	Completing Vegetation Mapping Products of Crater Lake National Park and Updating
P16AC01362/1	NPS	OSU	\$88,054.00		8/31/2021	Determining Status of Surface Water Quality in Parks of the Pacific West Region
P16AC01416/1	NPS	UID	\$38,170.05			Avian Inventory and Habitat Analysis of the Weippe Prairie, Nez Perce National
P16AC01458/1	NPS	UID	\$13,412.76		8/31/2020	Technical Assistance in Developing Vegetation Monitoring Protocols for the Upper
P16AC01483/1	NPS	PSU	\$64,609.71			Traditional Cultural Properties and Planning at Yosemite National Park
P16AC01561/1	NPS	UO	\$29,792.00			
P16AC01609/1	NPS	UID	\$17,163.82			Camas Propagation Research for Restoration of Weippe Prairie, Nez Perce National
P16AC01754/1	NPS	SMUMN	\$65,009.45		4 /30/2019	Natural Resource Condition Assessments for Cumberland Island and Cape Hatteras
P16AC01846/2	NPS	UW	\$55,814.87			Leadership, Coordination, and Administrative Oversight for the Pacific Northwest
P17AC00106/0	NPS	OSU	\$463,485.00	12/30/2016	9/30/2019	Leigh and String Lakes Visitor Use Study at Grand Teton National Park
P17AC00315/0	NPS	PSU	\$94,910.39	6 /20/2017	4 /30/2019	Assessing the Impacts of Climate Change on Vulnerable Coastal Cultural Resources
P17AC00482/0	NPS	PSU	\$22,339.00	7 /12/2017	3 /30/2019	Kobuk Valley National Park Traditional Use Study, Native Villages of Kiana and Ambler
P17AC00524/0	NPS	UW	\$18,557.00			Luminescence Dating at Menard Hodges Site

project_mod_identifier	agency	partner	funding amount	date_from	date_to	project_name
P17AC00585/0	NPS	OSU	\$59,379.00	7 /31/2017	12/31/2022	Landscape Change Detection with National Park Service Inventory and
P17AC00646/0	NPS	UW	\$55,710.00	7 /1 /2017	5 /31/2021	Investigate the Ecology of Resident Birds in relation to Climate Change in Interior Alaska
P17AC00663/0	NPS	OSU	\$24,944.00	5 /2 /4201	8/31/2018	Summer Visitor Use and Resource Monitoring at Focal Attractions and Trails in
P17AC00797/0	NPS	SMUMN	\$60,066.07	7 /1 /2017	6 /30/2020	Natural Resource Condition Assessment for Salinas Pueblo Missions National
P17AC01050/0	NPS	UW	\$33,483.44	8/10/2017	6/30/2019	Enable Public and Research Access to the Peter Misch Geology Collection through
P17AC01127/0	NPS	UVM	\$195,326.60	9/15/2017	10/30/2019	Conduct Historic Preservation Field School to Assess and Stabilize the Lost Horse Mill,
P17AC01143/0	NPS	PSU	\$121,864.02	9 /15/2017	1/26/2020	Mount Rainier and North Cascades National Parks Vegetation Inventory Map Product
P17AC01225/0	NPS	UID	\$9,087.63	8/15/2017	5 /31/2018	Landscape Architecture Design Prescriptions for the Craters of the Moon Visitor Center
P17AC01228/0	NPS	UO	\$24,499.98	8/30/2017	12/15/2018	Complete Historic Structure Report of the Pinnacles Bear Valley School
P17AC01232/0	NPS	PSU	\$98,531.67	9 /6 /2017	12/31/2018	Public Archaeology Field School Analysis, Archaeological Overview and Assessment, and
P17AC01288/0	NPS	WSU	\$73,064.64	9 /1 /2017	9 /1 /2019	Documenting African American Migration, Segregation, and Civil Rights History at
P17AC01303/0	NPS	UO	\$23,088.00	9 /10/2017	12/31/2020	Nominate "Mission 66" Properties at Crater Lake National Park to the National Register
P17AC01307/0	NPS	UW	\$25,280.00	8 /1 /2017	5 /1 /2018	Estimating risk to humpback whales from shipping: a comparative approach from
P17AC01394/0	NPS	UO	\$74,700.00	8/21/2017	6 /1 /2022	FOUN Cultural Landscape Report
P17AC01422/0	NPS	UO	\$209,476.00	7 /1 /2017	6 /1 /2022	PECO Cultural Landscape Report
P17AC01447/0	NPS	SOU	\$99,814.95	9/15/2017	1/30/2019	Inventory, Monitoring, Education, and Research Partnership between the Klamath
P17AC01530/0	NPS	UW	\$9,886.09	8/31/2017	12/31/2018	Characterizing Spotted Owl Habitat Using LiDAR
P17AC01563/0	NPS	UO	\$37,899.08	9 /15/2017	1/31/2019	Prepare National Register Nomination for Santa Rosa Island Archeological District
P17AC01603/0	NPS	OSU	\$344,078.01	9 /15/2017	6 /28/2019	Development of Dog Management Monitoring Program and Protocols for Golden Gate
P17AC01656/0	NPS	OSU	\$79,333.41	9 /15/2017	1/31/2019	Pacific Northwest Bat Identification and White-Nose Syndrome Surveillance
P17AC01691/0	NPS	PSU	\$23,794.78	9 /5 /2017	9 /30/2019	Historic and Contemporary Tribal Uses and Issues in the Lower Columbia Region
P17AC01712/0	NPS	UID	\$20,450.71	9/21/2017	10/1 /2019	Administrative Support for the Upper Columbia Basin Network Inventory and
P17AC01723/0	NPS	WSU	\$29,375.18	9 /25/2017	8/31/2020	Habitat Assessment for Re-establishing Extirpated Cascades Frog in Lassen Volcanic
R14AC00042/3	USBR	UID	\$35,316.00			2014-2019 Lapwai Basin Steelhead Density Monitoring
R17AC00024/0	USBR	UW	\$18,097.00	11/18/2016	11/30/2016	Recalibration of Columbia Basic VIC Model